Course
Number

3070-001
3080-001

4413-001

1078-001

2010-100
2010-101
2010-102

3070-100
3080-100
3784-100
3818-100

Recitation
Recitation

9:00-12:20
9:00-12:20

12:15-3:30

2:30-4:05

9:15-10:50
12:45-2:05
11:00-12:20

12:45-2:20
2:30-4:05
4:15-5:50
9:15-10:50

MTWRF
MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF
Mw
TR

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

Location

CLUB 4
EDUC 155

ECON 117

ECON 117

HLMS 201
GUGG 205
HALE 240

ECON 119
ECON 119
ECON 119
ECON 117

Instructor

Xie, W
Demirel

Mertens

Castro

Gitiaux
Zheng, T
Zheng, T

Murray
Smith, S
Akacem

Limit

a7
47

47

47

70
35
35

47
47
47

Features

SMT
SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT
SMT
SMT

SMT
SMT
SMT



